
Govt. College Aron, Dist. Guna (MP)

Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female
1 C028 - BA (Arts) 1 Year 62 78 6 3 128 150 56 62 0 0 545
2 C028 - BA (Arts) 2 Year 54 65 5 1 133 148 53 62 1 0 522
3 C028 - BA (Arts) 3 Year 42 50 1 1 80 115 50 68 0 0 407
4 C029 - B. B. A. (BBA)  1 Year 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 4 0 0 12
5 C029 - B. B. A. (BBA)  2 Year 0 1 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 9
6 C029 - B. B. A. (BBA)  3 Year 2 0 0 0 5 1 4 2 0 0 14
7 C032 - B. Com (Commerce)  1 Year 4 2 0 0 9 8 10 16 0 0 49
8 C032 - B. Com (Commerce)  2 Year 1 1 0 0 6 2 22 15 0 0 47
9 C032 - B. Com (Commerce)  3 Year 0 1 0 0 9 11 9 12 0 0 42

10 C198 - B. Com (Commerce with Computer Application)  1 Year 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 6
11 C198 - B. Com (Commerce with Computer Application)  2 Year 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3
12 C198 - B. Com (Commerce with Computer Application)  3 Year 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 4 0 0 10
13 C085 - B. Sc. (Botany - Chemistry - Zoology)  1 Year 12 9 0 0 18 34 9 16 0 1 99
14 C085 - B. Sc. (Botany - Chemistry - Zoology)  2 Year 7 4 0 0 10 17 3 20 0 0 61
15 C085 - B. Sc. (Botany - Chemistry - Zoology)  3 Year 5 6 0 0 11 20 3 14 0 0 59
16 C116 - B. Sc. (Chemistry - Mathematics - Physics)  1 Year 1 5 0 0 4 8 3 5 0 0 26
17 C116 - B. Sc. (Chemistry - Mathematics - Physics)  2 Year 0 1 0 0 10 3 6 6 0 0 26
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17 C116 - B. Sc. (Chemistry - Mathematics - Physics)  2 Year 0 1 0 0 10 3 6 6 0 0 26
18 C116 - B. Sc. (Chemistry - Mathematics - Physics)  3 Year 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 4 0 0 17
19 C137 - B. Sc. (Computer Science - Mathematics - Physics)  1 Year 4 0 0 0 6 2 4 3 0 0 19
20 C137 - B. Sc. (Computer Science - Mathematics - Physics)  2 Year 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 9
21 C137 - B. Sc. (Computer Science - Mathematics - Physics)  3 Year 1 0 0 0 5 1 4 7 0 0 18
22  BA.  4 Year - Honours 13 13 0 0 10 33 20 14 0 0 103
23 B. B. A.  4 Year - Honours 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 5
24 B. Com.  4 Year - Honours 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 4 0 0 15
25 B.Sc.  4 Year - Honours 0 0 2 0 4 9 3 7 0 0 25

UG - Total 211 238 14 5 466 579 280 353 1 1 2148

Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female
1 C008 - M. A. (Hindi) 1 Year 7 12 0 0 16 8 2 2 0 0 47
2 C008 - M. A. (Hindi) 2 Year 1 8 1 0 9 10 2 10 0 0 41
3 C018 - M. A. (Political Science)  1 Year 11 13 0 0 7 12 0 7 0 0 50
4 C018 - M. A. (Political Science)  2 Year 2 10 1 0 8 13 3 6 0 0 43
5 C044 - M. Sc. (Chemistry)  1 Year 1 4 0 0 2 7 2 1 0 0 17
6 C044 - M. Sc. (Chemistry)  2 Year 1 0 0 0 4 5 1 2 0 0 13
7 C050 - M. Sc. (Mathematics)  1 Year 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 6
8 C050 - M. Sc. (Mathematics)  2 Year 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 2 0 0 9
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PG - First Year

8 C050 - M. Sc. (Mathematics)  2 Year 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 2 0 0 9
9 C054 - M. Sc. (Physics)  1 Year 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

10 C054 - M. Sc. (Physics)  2 Year 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
Total 25 48 2 0 53 60 11 31 0 0 230



Govt. College Aron, Dist. Guna (MP)

Caterogy Wise Status Male Female Total
SC 236 286 522
ST 16 5 21

OBC 519 639 1158
UR 291 384 675

EWS 1 1 2
Total 1063 1315 2378

Girls : Boys Ratio is 1.24


